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Andhra 

Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 1,248.00 5587 7992 7475 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 3 6000 7675 6837 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 10.6 6325 7820 7070 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Vadodara(Baroda) Bodeli(Kalediya) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 5 6600 7631 7100 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Vadodara(Baroda) Bodeli(Modasar) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 13 6500 7600 7000 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 8.75 6000 7000 6650 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 33.5 5950 7775 6860 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 0.6 6000 7505 6630 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 29.4 6740 7665 7205 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 151.3 5505 7755 7630 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 27.16 6250 7825 7600 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 103.1 6625 8125 7150 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan(Vichhiya) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 40 6500 7750 7200 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 25.3 3250 7920 7500 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 43.4 6000 7860 6930 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Junagarh Kodinar(Dollasa) Other Fibre Crops 1 6000 7500 7000 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 14 6750 7850 7300 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 0.8 7015 7395 7245 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 4 5900 7555 6725 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 320 6500 8020 7725 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 23 5000 7525 6263 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 7.5 6755 7705 7230 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.7 7000 7425 7212.5 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 42.5 6750 8125 7850 3-Apr-24

Gujarat Mehsana Vijapur(Gojjariya) Other Fibre Crops 0.5 7675 7750 7700 3-Apr-24

Haryana Bhiwani Bhiwani American Fibre Crops 1.5 5890 6750 6120 3-Apr-24

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 2 6000 6000 6000 3-Apr-24

Haryana Sirsa New Grain Market , Sirsa American Fibre Crops 234.8 5700 7132 7000 3-Apr-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 72.6 5700 7031 6600 3-Apr-24

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 89 1006 8170 7825 3-Apr-24

Karnataka Gadag Gadag Jayadhar Fibre Crops 7 6901 7100 6916 3-Apr-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1 6900 8000 7400 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 6.4 7200 7650 7425 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Wardha Ashti Other Fibre Crops 39.9 7000 7600 7400 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Bhiwapur Varalaxmi Fibre Crops 23 7000 7600 7300 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 60 7200 8080 7850 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 650 6000 7950 6500 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Jagdamba Agrocare Other Fibre Crops 167.42 6200 7760 7500 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 11 6600 7300 7200 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Mandhal Desi Fibre Crops 6.5 7150 7450 7350 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Maregoan H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 48.8 6925 7725 7325 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 62.4 6750 7250 7050 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 240 7200 7300 7250 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 230 6500 7845 7700 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 33.8 7300 7560 7400 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 77.6 6000 7800 7000 3-Apr-24

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 125 7075 7900 7450 3-Apr-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Anoopgarh Other Fibre Crops 11.8 6400 6621 6550 3-Apr-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gharsana American Fibre Crops 6.3 6700 6800 6750 3-Apr-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 16.2 5900 7093 6528 3-Apr-24

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 6800 7000 6900 3-Apr-24
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Tamil Nadu Villupuram Vikkiravandi Other Fibre Crops 3 3308 7788 7178 3-Apr-24

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 56.07 6290 7450 7252 3-Apr-24

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 70.1 7200 7650 7500 3-Apr-24

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 5 6369 7079 7069 3-Apr-24

Telangana Karimnagar Kataram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 11 6400 7200 6900 3-Apr-24


